
Revised August 1, 2024 

PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 
 

  
 

 

AUGUST 

Mon, Aug 5 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Thu, Aug 8 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

  

Mon, Aug 12 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library  5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Mon, Aug 19 Curriculum/Instruction M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Cates (chair) 

      Young 

     Iausly 

     Minich  

     Jennings (alternate) 

 

Fri, Aug 23 New Staff Orientation 

Mon, Aug26 Teacher Only Inservice 

Tues, Aug 27 ALL STAFF Workshop 

Wed, Aug 28 ALL STAFF Inservice 

Thu, Aug 29 ALL STAFF am Inservice and pm Support Staff Inservice/Teacher Workshop 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Mon, Sept 2 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Tues, Sept 3 1st-9th and All New High School Students First Day 

Wed, Sept 4 5K and 10th-12th First Day 

Thur, Sept 5 4K First Day 

Fri, Sept 6 EC First Day 

 

Mon, Sept 9 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library  5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Sept 12 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Mon, Sept 16 Buildings/Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Cates (chair) 

      Young 

     Iausly 

     Minich  

     Jennings (alternate) 

 

Fri, Sept 27 School Fair/Teacher Inservice    (No School) 

 

OCTOBER 

Mon, October 21 tentative - Annual Meeting High School Little Theater 6:00 p.m. 

Mon, October 21 tentative - Special Meeting High School Little Theater 7:00 p.m. 


